PLTA

Elephas meximus sumatranus

Tilson
2,800 4,800

PLTA

PLTA

PLTA

PLTA

PLG

WWF

44

PLG



Blouch Simbolon

2.2

(1985)

PLTA

Blouch and Simbolon, 1995

Blouch Simbolon
50,000
136,000
(2002)

IUCN

Terborgh IUCN

Blouch Simbolon



100-200

<50

200-300

50-100

50-100

<50

<100

300-400

<20

100-200

50-100

1UCN,
Blouch and Simbolon calculation(1985)

2.3 PLTA

(IUCN,
50-100 Ahmad(1985) Effendi(1987)

PIR

PLTA



PT Kodya Kary, 1988

2.4.

(PLN)

WWEF, 2002;



APBN
(160,000Ha)

(136,000Ha)

WWF (2002)

no. 385/VI/PA-5? 1992 27th 1992 2 27

PLN PIKITIRING KSDA MOU
no.001/Ks.PJ/070/1992/M4th 1992 1
PLN PIKITIRING KSDA MOU

no.052.PJ/071/1994/M-3 3th 1994

PLN PIKITIRING KSDA MOU
no.007/PJ/008/1997/M HT. 120/02261870/97k 26th 1997 2
/ 50
KSDA no. KP. 440/0228-1879A/97k 28th 1997 2
IUCN/SSC

IUCN



Oliver(1978) Blouch Simbolon(1985) Blouch
Simbolon

70,000ha

IUCN, BLOUCH Simbolon, Oliver

2002

IUCN

(1UCN, )



Effendi(1987)

WWF (2002)
(1992) 299,988,000.00
(1994-1995) 49,885,000.00
WWF (2002)
BCI
WWF
BCI
WWF (2002) PLG Sebanga
BCI

PLG Sebanga

PLG Minas






